
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06839044 

Name of Company 

Kuku Brighton Limited 

41We 

Paul Weber ACA FCCA FABRP, Brentmead House, Britannia Road, London, N12 9RU 

Martin Henry Linton FCA FABRP MIPA, Brentmead House, Britannia Road, London, N12 9RU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 20 February 2015 

Sign AC Lek. Date 20 February 2015 
t 

Leigh Adams Limited 

Brentmead House For Official Use | 

eee 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Kuku Brighton Limited 

on the 20 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ) €6tTIorw - OLMMACK 

Signed ft fé ———— 

Dated 20/ Lf 



Kuku Bnghton Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 February 2015 

4&~ Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
o 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 
Cash at Bank 281 00 281.00 

Rent Deposit 18,000 00 Uncertain 

Cash held in Chent Account 6,800 00 6,900 00 

7,187 00 Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

> o/p/ 
Signature /4 tL Lo0- [VLE ome ZOVE L> 

( [ [ 



Kuku Brighton Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 February 2015 

A‘ - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carred from Page A) 7,181 00 

Liabilities 
Preferenual Crednors - 

NIL 
Estimated defictency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,181 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 Septemper 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

7,181 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,181 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 Septemper 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficrency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,181 00 

Estimated prescnned part of net property where appitcadle (brougn: down) NIL 

Total assets avaitable to unsecured creditors 7,181 00 

Unsecurao non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors §3,876 43 
Director's Loan Account 90,000 00 
H M Revenue & Customs PAYE 35,645 04 
HM Ravenue & Customs VAT 10,680 40 

490,244 87 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall in respact of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {483,030 87) 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards creditors {183,030 87) 

{ssued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 
Share Premium Account 53,750 00 

54,750 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members (237,780 87) 

LE a 
/ / x / eee / 2! / ~ 

Mp Ou LL ROLE 
Signature [ 74 Cue pate fh 
